CONDRCZ- FAMENNE CONDRCOZ- FAMENNE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(88014)

Best at
Const at

LORRI S 19-06-21 126
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 SERVOTTE MARCEL GOURDI N
2 SERVOTTE MARCEL GOURDI N
3 FREDERI CKX DAVI D SAI NT A
4 COLLE M CHAUX Bl ESVER
5 SERVOTTE MARCEL GOURDI N
6 FREDERI CKX DAVI D SAI NT A
7 DROUSSI N PHI LI PPE NANI NNE
8 FREDERI CKX DAVI D SAINT A
9 SERVOTTE MARCEL GOURDI N
10 VAN MALDEREN ANDRE Bl ESVE
11 VAN MALDEREN ANDRE Bl ESVE
12 VAN MALDEREN ANDRE Bl ESME
13 DRUAUX CLAUDE SI LENRI
14 SERVOTTE MARCEL GOURDI N
15 COLLE M CHAUX Bl ESVER
16 VOLONT LQUI S PROFOND
17 LAVMBERMONT JCEL SOREE
18 FREDERI CKX DAVI D SAI NT A
19 COLLE M CHAUX Bl ESVER
20 FREDERI CKX DAVI D SAINT A
21 FREDERI CKX DAVI D SAI NT A
22 VOLONT LQUI S PROFOND
23 VOLONT LQUI S PROFOND
24 LAVMBERMONT JCEL SOREE
25 LAMBERMONT JCEL SOREE
26 LANMBERMONT JCEL SOREE
27 LAVMBERMONT JCEL SOREE
28 VAN MALDEREN ANDRE Bl ESVE
29 SERVOTITE MARCEL GOURDI N
30 DRUAUX CLAUDE S| LENR
31 SERVOTTE MARCEL GOURDI N
32 VAN MALDEREN ANDRE Bl ESVE
33 VAN MALDEREN ANDRE Bl ESME
34 DRUAUX CLAUDE SI LENRI
35 VOLONT LQUI S PROFOND
36 FREDERI CKX DAVI D SAI NT A
37 FREDERI CKX DAVI D SAINT A
38 LAMBERMONT JCOEL SOREE
39 SERVOTTE MARCEL GOURDI N
40 VOLONT LQUI S PROFOND
41 FREDERI CKX DAVI D SAINT A

VOLONT LQUI S

VI EUX/ YEARL
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
25 13 302950
25 15 2
13 4 303085
9 3 311416
25 3 3
13 3 2
4 1 332017
13 1 3
25 5 4
35 12 311394
35 3 2
35 2 3
12 10 294791
25 9 5
9 5 2
8 6 326462
15 9 338835
13 6 4
9 1 3
13 13 5
13 8 6
8 1 2
8 4 3
15 2 2
15 5 3
15 15 4
15 8 5
35 25 4
25 2 6
12 8 2
25 16 7
35 17 5
35 24 6
12 1 3
8 8 4
13 5 7
13 10 8
15 4 6
25 22 8
8 3 5
13 2 9
6

PROFOND 8 2

Ri ng
Bague

104183819
104184719
111047118
104171619
112302718
116735816
116120819
100114618
112484114
111067618
104112719
111062918
100932120
117080416
111092718
101459820
104634919
111047418
114600717
100992220
104167619
115219315
101459920
112506520
104633219
112502420
112504420
104116319
112300118
100934520
116317119
114135117
114133817
104100419
101458620
111046318
111047518
112505020
100963120
101457220
111046918
115638017

Deerl ik

Snel h.
Vit esse

(88014)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

DRUAUX CLAUDE
VOLONT LOUI S
FREDERI CKX DAVI D
VOLONT LQUI S
LAVBERMONT JCEL
LAVBERMONT JOEL
LAMBERMONT JOEL
DRUAUX CLAUDE
VOLONT LQUI S
LAVBERMONT JOEL
SERVOTTE MARCEL
VOLONT LQUI S
COLLE M CHAUX
DROUSSI N PHI LI PPE
LAVBERMONT JOEL
DRUAUX CLAUDE
VAN MALDEREN ANDRE

S| LENR
PROFOND
SAINT A
PROFOND
SOREE
SOREE
SCOREE
SI LENRI
PROFOND
SCOREE
GOURDI N
PROFOND
Bl ESMER
NANI NNE
SOREE
S| LENR
Bl ESME

294791
326462
303085

2
338835

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

100932120
101459820
100992220
101459920
112506520
112502420
112504420
100934520
101458620
112505020
100963120
101457220
100947920
101488320
112507020
100933420
100955420

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



